
~or~ for tiling Rate Sched~las 

·9 
Northern RockcastleBco Water District 
N~~a oi Issuing orporat~on 

Northern Porti'on of Rock­
For castle Co. , Mt Vernon.,. ·KY 

Connun.ity 1 Town or City 

P.S .c. NO .. - 2 
----~-----~~----~ 

First Revised SHEET NO. 1 ----
CANCELL;I:NG P.s.c. NO. -----2 

_ __;,o.-.r..;;i~g.;;;a.;.:;n.;;;;a,;;.l _ _,__SBEET NO. ·, 1 & 4 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

USAGE BLOCKS 

2,000 
3,000 
5,000 

15,000 
25,000 
50,000 

100,000 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

Meter Size 

5/8" x 3/4" 
1" 
1 1/2" 
2" 

Minimum Bills 

Minimum usage 

2,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 
25,000 Gallons 

RATE 

$8.52 
3.01 
2.51 
2.01 
1. 71 
1. 51 
1.31 

Minimum 
Per 1, 000 
Per 1, 000 
Per 1, 000 
Per 1, 000 
Per 1, 000 
Per 1, 000 

Minimum Bill 

$ 8.52 
17.55 
30.10 
60.25 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

·-

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

SEP 09 1986 

PURSUANTT0807 KAR5:011, 
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BY: -9 ·~~ 

P.ER UNIT 
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